535 SERIES
9U RACKMOUNT/
BENCHTOP ENCLOSURE
The 535 Series 9U Rackmount/Benchtop
Enclosure from Atrenne is designed
for embedded, telecommunicat ions,
development, test ing, mi l itar y, and
measurement appl icat ions in which

Altitude: 15,000 ft. (4,572m.) 50,000 ft. (15,240m.)
Acoustical < 55 dba Typical
PART NUMBERING / ORDERING INFORMATION:
9 = 9U = 15.75"
Series
Height
535
Power Supply
A = 1 AC 400W Power Supply
B = 2 AC 400W Power Supplies
C = 1 AC 600W Power Supply
D = 2 AC 600W Power Supplies
E = 1 DC 400W Power Supply
F = 2 DC 400W Power Supplies
G = 1 DC 600W Power Supply
H = 2 DC 600W Power Supplies
Backplane CPU Slot
RX7M = CPCI 2.16 13 slot right justified
  (5V Keys, 10 node slots, 2 switch
 fabric slots and 2 3U over/under
 Chassis Management Slots)
RV7M = CPCI 2.16 13 slot right justified
 (3.3V Keys, 10 node slots,
 2 switch fabric slots and 2
 3U over/under Chassis
 Management Slots)
19" EIA Rack Adapters Front/Mid mount
Stocking Unit
9 SX X X X X XK 0 0
Chassis Management Modules
A = 1
B = 2
Example: 5359ARX7MSK-00B is a 535 Series, 9U high with:
• One 400W Plug-in AC Power Supply
• CPCI 2.16 CMM 13 slot right justified (10 node slots,
   2 switch fabric slot and 1 over under CMM slot, 5V keys)
• Two Chassis Management Modules
400W 600W
+5V @ 50A +5V @ 50A
+3.3V @ 50A +3.3V @ 65A
+12V @ 12A +12V @ 6A
-12V @ 4A -12V @ 3A
1
Ai